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Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 03/02/2022 3:30 pm Softball, JV: Sandia Prep HS @ RGHS Rio Grande High
Tue 03/08/2022 4:00 pm Softball, JV: RGHS at Valencia Valencia High
Wed 03/09/2022 4:00 pm Softball JV Highland at Rio Grande Rio Grande High School
Tue 03/15/2022 4:00 pm Softball, JV: CHS @ RGHS Rio Grande High
Tue 03/22/2022 4:00 pm Softball, JV: St Pius X HS @ RGHS Rio Grande High
Sat 03/26/2022 10:00 am Softball, JV: DNHS vs RGHS Del Norte High
Sat 03/26/2022 12:00 pm Softball JV Cibola at Rio Grande Rio Grande High
Mon 03/28/2022 4:00 pm Softball JV Rio Grande at Highland Highland High
Wed 03/30/2022 5:30 pm Softball, JV: RGHS @ VHS Valley High
Thu 03/31/2022 4:00 pm Softball JV Rio Grande at Cibola Cibola High
Mon 04/04/2022 4:00 pm Softball JV La Cueva at Rio Grande Rio Grande High
Wed 04/06/2022 3:30 pm Softball, JV: SF Capitol at Rio Grande Rio Grande High
Wed 04/06/2022 5:30 pm Softball, JV: SF Capitol at Rio Grande Rio Grande High
Thu 04/07/2022 5:00 pm Softball, JV SF Indian School at Rio Grande Rio Grande High
Sat 04/09/2022 10:00 am Softball, JV: MHS @ RGHS Rio Grande High
Sat 04/09/2022 12:00 pm Softball, JV: MHS @ RGHS Rio Grande High
Sat 04/16/2022 10:00 am Softball, JV: AHS vs RGHS Albuquerque High
Sat 04/16/2022 12:00 pm Softball, JV: AHS vs RGHS Albuquerque High
Mon 04/18/2022 4:00 pm Softball JV Rio Grande at Eldorado Eldorado High
Mon 04/18/2022 5:30 pm Softball JV Rio Grande at Eldorado Eldorado High
Tue 04/19/2022 3:30 pm Softball JV Rio Grande at Eldorado Eldorado High
Tue 04/19/2022 5:30 pm Softball JV Rio Grande at Eldorado Eldorado High
Wed 04/20/2022 4:00 pm Softball JV Rio Grande at La Cueva La Cueva High
Sat 04/23/2022 9:00 am Softball, JV: Los Lunas at Rio Grande Rio Grande High
Sat 04/23/2022 11:00 am Softball, JV: Los Lunas at Rio Grande Rio Grande High
Wed 04/27/2022 4:00 pm Softball JV Rio Grande at Cibola Cibola High School
Fri 04/29/2022 3:30 pm Softball, JV: Santa Fe at Rio Grande Rio Grande High
Fri 04/29/2022 5:30 pm Softball, JV: Santa Fe at Rio Grande Rio Grande High


